HiTemp140X2-FP
High Temperature Dual Probe Data Loggers
with Two Remote Temperature Probes
The HiTemp140X2-FP series of dual probe high temperature data loggers are
comprised of a stainless steel data logger body and offers four sizes (6 inch, 12 inch, 36
inch and 72 inch) of flexible FP probes or are available with one flexible probe and a
stainless steel bendable PT probe combination. The dual probes of this HiTemp140X2
series allow for simultaneous temperature monitoring and provide flexibility in

Probe tip: 1.7 in x 0.125 in dia. (42 mm x 3.2 mm dia.)
Bendable portion: 22 in x 0.062 in dia. (559 mm x 1.6 mm dia.)
HiTemp140X2-FP-PT 5 Inch Bendable Probe:
Probe tip: 4.8 in x 0.125 in dia. with 1 in x 0.188 in dia. handle
(121 mm x 3.2 mm dia. with 25 mm x 4.8 mm dia. handle)
Bendable portion: 22 in x 0.062 in dia. (559 mm x 1.6 mm dia.)
Weight HiTemp140X2-FP: 4.1 oz (115 g)
HiTemp140X2-FP-PT: 3.9 oz (110 g)
Material
Body: 316 Stainless Steel, PEEK
Bendable Probe: 316 Stainless Steel
Flexible Probe: PFA Insulated Cable
Approvals CE
Ordering Information
HITEMP140X2-FP-6 PN 902071-00 High Temperature dual probe data logger with two 6 inch flexible probes
HITEMP140X2-FP-12 PN 902008-00 High Temperature dual probe data logger with two 12 inch flexible probes
HITEMP140X2-FP-24 PN 902023-00 High Temperature dual probe data logger with two 24 inch flexible probes
HITEMP140X2-FP-36 PN 900265-00 High Temperature dual probe data logger with two 36 inch flexible probes
HITEMP140X2-FP-72 PN 900271-00 High Temperature dual probe data logger with two 72 inch flexible probes
HITEMP140X2-FP-6-FP-12 PN 902070-00 High Temperature dual probe data logger with a 6 inch flexible probe and 12 inch flexible probe
HITEMP140X2-FP-6-FP-36 PN 901894-00 High Temperature dual probe data logger with a 6 inch flexible probe and 36 inch flexible probe
HITEMP140X2-FP-12-PT-1 PN 902022-00 High Temperature dual probe data logger with a 12 inch flexible probe and 24 inch bendable probe with a 1 inch piercing tip
HITEMP140X2-FP-36-PT-1 PN 900267-00 High Temperature dual probe data logger with a 36 inch flexible probe and 24 inch bendable probe with a 1 inch piercing tip
HITEMP140X2-FP-72-PT-1 PN 900273-00 High Temperature dual probe data logger with a 72 inch flexible probe and 24 inch bendable probe with a 1 inch piercing tip
HITEMP140X2-FP-36-PT-5 PN 900269-00 High Temperature dual probe data logger with a 36 inch flexible probe and 24 inch bendable probe with a 5 inch piercing tip
HITEMP140X2-FP-72-PT-5 PN 900275-00 High Temperature dual probe data logger with a 72 inch flexible probe and 24 inch bendable probe with a 5 inch piercing tip
IFC400 PN 900319-00 Docking station with USB cable
IFC406 PN 900325-00 6 Port, Multiplexer docking station with USB cable
ER14250MR-145 PN 900097-00 Replacement battery for the HiTemp140X2-FP
For Quantity Discounts call (603) 456-2011 or email sales@madgetech.com